ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

ISIN:  US2971781057

Overview

2024/09/18 22:00:02

Price
312.24 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.03% (0.10)

US2971781057
ESS

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

18,041 EUR
S&P 500

307.96 USD (100)
317.80 USD (100)
313.11 USD
316.79 USD
311.321 USD
312.14 USD
312.780372 USD
237,404
74,277,944.83
8,812
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350.00

325.00 Hl{

300.00

275.00

250.00 )
'L

225.00

200.00

175.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2971781057&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4d286f917928dfeaa4bc498c6fc0fa7f7296685059c16663e2fd02f4e552ac8&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41e9e933b63835733&time=1726802615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7644d01113cade6bcc5546fd2c84fa0e9596fbe9d544d46e3564cfe82093e296&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e087e3325b0955de&time=1726802615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4ba06a9cdf7e8bf29df244ab7da71fb438e23bb2ab192353895ba280e736a1c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50b3cd0f13df2081f&time=1726802615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a36755fe7c31193c1b40b09fc1e7d892ae9759543900800c2671325a5cc5bb4e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de226a7107c827590&time=1726802615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=991c3b21e9e57e6757cd77bfa8fab0adb508ea57be32e21a7fe6f6e6e0e7945c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b678e4d5369142e65&time=1726802615&tool=RSC

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

Details

2024/09/18 22:00:02

Price
312.24 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.03% (0.10)

ISIN US2971781057
Symbol ESS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,041 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 307.96 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 317.80 USD (100)
Open 313.11 USD
High 316.79 USD
Low 311.321 USD
Close (prev. day) 312.14 USD
VWAP 312.780372 USD
Volume (pcs) 237,404
Trading volume 74,277,944.83
Number of trades 8,812
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.41% +39.49% -3.19%
Perf (abs.) +74.64 +88.39 -10.29
Beta - - -

Volatility 19.42 22.06 24.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 312.76 USD (319,546
295.99 USD (307,247
277.71 USD (353,271
248.97 USD (388,133

317.73 USD (2024/09/17

223.06 USD (2024/02/13

317.73 USD (2024/09/17

(

203.85 USD (2023/10/27

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

—_ = = — = — — T

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 281.10 EUR 0.00 1
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 280.40 EUR 0.00 5
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 312.24 USD 74.28 8,812
18
Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 279.10 EUR 0.00 3
18
London Stock 2023/02/ 12:49 229.46 USD 4.82 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448462800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100792010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/09/ 21:55 280.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 19:30 280.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 20:46 279.90 EUR 0.00
18

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262653

ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

ESSEX

Contact Details
ESSEX PROPERTY TRUST INC.

1100 Park Place, Suite 200 - 94403 San
Mateo

Telefon: +1-650-655-7800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Marcus

Amal Johnson
Anne Gust
Irving Lyons
John Arabia
Keith Guericke
Maria
Hawthorne
Mary Kasaris
Angela L.
Kleiman

Anne Morrison

Barb M. Pak

Rylan K.
Burns

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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